Race Date 2009 Hill and Bale Invitational

Record
September 12, 2009 ] -
Final Team Results Isaiah Vandoorne  16:04.0 (2007)
Boys Grant Tigers
Varsity Boys
Class - A Division |

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 29 Milford Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 32 Team Score (times):  1:24:18.0 Average Time: 16:51.6

1 664 Nate Huff 12 3 3 16:35.0 16:35.0 0:00.0
2 656 Nicholas Burt 12 5 8 16:47.1 33:22.1 0:12.1
3 673 Cody Snavely 9 7 15 16:57.2 50:19.4 0:22.2
4 672 Evan Smallman 11 8 23 16:58.5  1:07:17.9 0:23.5
5 654 Nate Benton 11 9 32 17:00.0 1:24:18.0 0:25.0
6 670 Shawn Shove 11 14 46 17:09.1  1:41:27.1 0:34.1
7 658 Dylan Danowski 11 17 63 17:13.5  1:58:40.7 0:38.5
Team - 24 Grand Haven Buccaneers Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 83 Team Score (times):  1:26:16.6 Average Time: 17:15.3

1 583 Joe Duff 11 2 2 16:29.9 16:29.9 0:00.0
2 617 Schalk Vanniekerk 10 10 12 17:00.2 33:30.1 0:30.3
3 584 Ryan Duff 10 11 23 17:01.6 50:31.8 0:31.7
4 611  Christopher Stock 12 28 51 17:45.6 1:08:17.4 1:15.7
5 613  Will Swain 9 32 83 17:59.1 1:26:16.6 1:29.2
6 614 Dylan Tarr 10 36 119 18:08.1 1:44:24.8 1:38.2
7 595 Kyle Kelley 11 43 162 18:17.8 2:02:42.6 1:47.9
Team- 1 Fremont Packers Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 84 Team Score (times):  1:25:50.1 Average Time: 17:10.0

1 371 Nick Butcher 11 1 1 16:18.6 16:18.6 0:00.0
2 373 Jake Featherstone 11 12 13 17:01.9 33:20.6 0:43.3
3 374 Charlie Fias 11 16 29 17:09.7 50:30.4 0:51.0
4 381 Sam Schuiteman 11 26 55 17:32.0 1:08:02.5 1:13.4
5 378 Tommy Jewett 11 29 84 17:47.6  1:25:50.1 1:28.9
6 375 Tyler Green 9 55 139 19:08.5 1:44:58.6 2:49.8
7 372 Calvin Crowley 10 56 195 19:14.7  2:04:13.3 2:56.0
Team - 25 East Kentwood Falcons Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 89 Team Score (times):  1:26:25.4 Average Time: 17:17.0

1 628 Isaac Cox 12 4 4 16:42.7 16:42.7 0:00.0
2 630 Carter Del Rosario 12 13 17 17:08.4 33:51.1 0:25.6
3 637 Connor Manion 10 18 35 17:14.5 51:05.7 0:31.8
4 635 Stephen Huizing 12 24 59 17:28.7 1:08:34.5 0:46.0
5 642 Anwar Munye 10 30 89 17:50.9 1:26:25.4 1:08.1
6 627 Spencer Clark 11 44 133 18:25.2  1:44:50.6 1:42.4
7 632 Matthew Dippel 10 45 178 18:25.6  2:03:16.2 1:42.8
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P Final Team Results Isaiah Vandoorne  16:04.0 (2007)
Boys Grant Tigers
Varsity Boys
Class - A Division |
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
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Team- 9 T C West Titans Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 129 Team Score (times):  1:28:16.1 Average Time: 17:39.2
1 460 Matt Laylin 12 15 15 17:09.4 17:09.4 0:00.0
2 456 Sam Kosinski 12 19 34 17:17.2 34:26.6 0:07.8
3 457 Seb Kucera 11 27 61 17:41.9 52:08.6 0:32.5
4 455 Ray Innis 12 33 94 18:00.7  1:10:09.4 0:51.3
5 470 Drew Vandrie 12 35 129 18:06.7  1:28:16.1 0:57.3
6 447 Russell Carter 11 38 167 18:12.9  1:46:29.1 1:03.4
7 467 Hunter Swogger 10 46 213 18:27.0  2:04:56.1 1:17.5
Team - 30 Portage Central Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 133 Team Score (times):  1:28:23.7 Average Time: 17:40.7

1 688 Alex Waldvogel 11 6 6 16:52.1 16:52.1 0:00.0
2 689 Zach Warner 11 21 27 17:24.0 34:16.1 0:31.9
3 690 Brandon Yonke 11 25 52 17:31.1 51:47.3 0:39.0
4 685 John Rose 11 34 86 18:06.5  1:09:53.8 1:14.3
5 678 Ben Greaves 9 47 133 18:29.9  1:28:23.7 1:37.8
6 680 MattJones 12 58 191 19:35.6  1:47:59.4 2:43.5
Team - 8 Ludington Orioles Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 173 Team Score (times):  1:30:00.6 Average Time: 18:00.1

1 434 Adrian Martinez 12 22 22 17:25.5 17:25.5 0:00.0
2 432 Luke Johnson 9 31 53 17:55.3 35:20.9 0:29.7
3 443 Gabe Vanderwall 11 37 90 18:08.9 53:29.9 0:43.4
4 429 Evan Gomez 10 41 131 18:15.1  1:11:45.0 0:49.5
5 444 Shaun Vanderwall 11 42 173 18:15.5  1:30:00.6 0:49.9
6 445 Ryan Walquist 12 48 221 18:30.7  1:48:31.3 1:05.1
7 438 Javier Ruiz 11 53 274 18:53.7  2:07:25.0 1:28.2
Team - 22 Spring Lake Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 213 Team Score (times):  1:31:49.8 Average Time: 18:21.9

1 541 Tyler Fedewa 12 23 23 17:27.3 17:27.3 0:00.0
2 550 Payton Villescas 11 40 63 18:14.5 35:41.8 0:47.1
3 540 Austin Elliott 9 49 112 18:34.7 54:16.6 1:07.4
4 537 Justin Bruno 11 50 162 18:43.3  1:13:00.0 1:16.0
5 538 Andrew Cole 9 51 213 18:49.8  1:31:49.8 1:22.4
6 544 Luke Giroux 12 52 265 18:53.4  1:50:43.2 1:26.0
7 542 Connor Galligan 9 62 327 19:56.7  2:10:39.9 2:29.4
Team - 19 Fruitport Trojans Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 235 Team Score (times):  1:34:14.9 Average Time: 18:50.9
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
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Team - 19 Fruitport Trojans Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 235 Team Score (times):  1:34:14.9 Average Time: 18:50.9

1 516 KevinKyle 11 20 20 17:21.0 17:21.0 0:00.0
2 509 Josh Bair 12 39 59 18:14.1 35:35.1 0:53.1
3 520 Keegan Somer 11 57 116 19:22.2 54:57.4 2:01.2
4 512 Austin Garcia 10 59 175 19:36.1  1:14:33.6 2:15.1
5 510 Ethan Bell 12 60 235 19:41.3  1:34:14.9 2:20.2
6 513 LeviHunter 11 63 298 20:14.9  1:54:29.9 2:53.9
7 521 Joel Venema 10 69 367 22:01.6 2:16:31.5 4:40.6
Team - 12 Tri County Vikings Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places): 310 Team Score (times):  1:41:42.9 Average Time: 20:20.5

1 481 Andrew Jason 11 54 54 19:05.3 19:05.3 0:00.0
2 480 Justin Gray 11 61 115 19:51.3 38:56.7 0:45.9
3 485 Wesley Simcoe 9 64 179 20:33.5 59:30.3 1:28.1
4 478 Ben Durian 10 65 244 20:53.1  1:20:23.4 1:47.7
5 482 Jacob Kozinzki 10 66 310 21:19.4  1:41:42.9 2:14.0
6 484 Adam Phillips 12 67 377 21:20.2  2:03:08.1 2:14.8
7 475 Tyler Bennett 10 68 445 21:24.7  2:24:27.9 2:19.3
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Race Date 2009 Hill and Bale Invitational

Record
September 12, 2009 1 —
P Final Team Results Isaiah Vandoorne  16:04.0 (2007)
Boys Grant Tigers
Varsity Boys
Class - B Division i

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 31 Benzie Central Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 24 Team Score (times):  1:26:34.1 Average Time: 17:18.8

1 696 Rick Jones 12 2 2 16:53.7 16:53.7 0:00.0
2 706 Tom Smeltzer 12 4 6 17:08.9 34:02.6 0:15.1
3 702 Talon Morris 12 5 11 17:21.8 51:24.5 0:28.0
4 695 William Huddleston 10 6 17 17:29.3  1:08:53.9 0:35.5
5 704 Nick Radionoff 11 7 24 17:40.2  1:26:34.1 0:46.4
6 700 Robert Kerby 12 8 32 17:42.3  1:44:16.4 0:48.5
7 705 David Rhodes 12 11 43 17:58.9  2:02:15.4 1:05.1
Team - 3 Big Rapids Cardinals Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times):  1:29:40.1 Average Time: 17:56.0

1 389 Clark Ruiz 9 1 1 16:47.9 16:47.9 0:00.0
2 395 Matthew Weis 12 9 10 17:44.8 34:32.7 0:56.9
3 383 Carl Bouman 12 12 22 18:02.5 52:35.3 1:14.6
4 387 Cody Gosma 11 15 37 18:22.9  1:10:58.2 1:34.9
5 388 Jon Robison 11 17 54 18:41.9  1:29:40.1 1:54.0
6 391 Luke Schroeder 10 27 81 19:33.3  1:49:135 2:45.4
7 384 Thomas Burgess 10 29 110 19:49.0 2:09:02.5 3:01.0
Team - 23 Hesperia Panthers Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 83 Team Score (times):  1:32:38.5 Average Time: 18:31.7

1 566 Matt Peocock 11 3 3 16:54.8 16:54.8 0:00.0
2 556 Jeff Cherry 10 14 17 18:16.4 35:11.2 1:21.6
3 561 Dale Lash 10 20 37 18:51.9 54:03.2 1:57.0
4 567 Alex Prado 9 21 58 19:04.3 1:13:07.5 2:09.5
5 565 Nick Nielsen 10 25 83 19:30.9 1:32:38.5 2:36.1
6 569 Lee Siersema 9 28 111 19:40.1 1:52:18.6 2:45.3
7 557 Mike Cherry 11 34 145 20:15.8 2:12:34.5 3:21.0
Team - 17 Holton Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 105 Team Score (times):  1:35:00.9 Average Time: 19:00.1

1 505 Dustin Wilson 11 10 10 17:54.7 17:54.7 0:00.0
2 503 Josh Wehr 12 18 28 18:46.6 36:41.3 0:51.9
3 504 David Whitney 11 19 47 18:46.9 55:28.3 0:52.2
4 496 Dominic Davis 12 26 73 19:32.7 1:15:01.0 1:38.0
5 497 Brant Hall 9 32 105 19:59.8 1:35:00.9 2:05.1
6 501 Derik Sova 11 39 144 21:29.0 1:56:29.9 3:34.3
7 499 Alex Rohr 12 52 196 22:57.9 2:19:27.9 5:03.2
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2009 Hill and Bale Invitational

Race Date A 4

ecor

September 12, 2009 ] -

P Final Team Results Isaiah Vandoorne  16:04.0 (2007)
Boys Grant Tigers
Varsity Boys
Class - B Division Il
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Grant Tigers Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 113 Team Score (times):  1:35:51.1 Average Time: 19:10.2

1 414 Kyle Starr 11 13 13 18:02.9 18:02.9 0:00.0
2 411 Jared Content 9 22 35 19:14.9 37:17.8 1:11.9
3 416 Nick Ellison 9 23 58 19:15.5 56:33.4 1:12.6
4 406 Chad Jensen 9 24 82 19:20.1  1:15:53.5 1:17.2
5 413 Josh Kooistra 10 31 113 19:57.6  1:35:51.1 1:54.6
6 415 Matt Averill 11 35 148 21:10.8  1:57:02.0 3:07.9
7 412 Jared Huested 10 37 185 21:23.6 2:18:25.6 3:20.7
Team - 21 Newaygo Lions Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 174 Team Score (times):  1:43:36.1 Average Time: 20:43.2

1 527 Max Henderson 10 16 16 18:24.4 18:24.4 0:00.0
2 526 Jerry Gonzalez 12 33 49 20:08.1 38:32.5 1:43.6
3 531 Zac Newton 11 38 87 21:25.4 59:58.0 3:01.0
4 529 Trevor McCready 10 41 128 21:35.4 1:21:33.4 3:10.9
5 530 Coley Newton 9 46 174 22:02.6  1:43:36.1 3:38.1
6 535 Eric Vandam 11 47 221 22:06.9 2:05:43.1 3:42.5
7 524 David Carrier 12 50 271 22:39.4 2:28:22.5 4:14.9
Team - 5 Manistee Chippewas Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 195 Team Score (times):  1:46:18.5 Average Time: 21:15.7

1 404 Tyler Sievert 10 30 30 19:50.3 19:50.3 0:00.0
2 397 Jon Bailey 9 36 66 21:16.4 41:06.8 1:26.1
3 399 Trinity Derooy 9 42 108 21:37.3  1:02:44.1 1:47.0
4 402 Nathan Morang 12 43 151 21:41.5  1:24:25.7 1:51.2
5 813 Mason Wallace 44 195 21:52.7 1:46:18.5 2:02.4
6 403 Trent Schmeling 11 54 249 24:24.8  2:10:43.3 4:34.5
7 401 Tyler Guzikowski 11 55 304 24:26.0 2:35:09.4 4:35.7
Team - 16 Kelloggsville Rockets Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 233 Team Score (times):  1:50:49.5 Average Time: 22:09.9

1 486 Josh Gauthier 10 40 40 21:30.9 21:30.9 0:00.0
2 487 Tylor Lyon 10 45 85 21:53.7 43:24.7 0:22.8
3 492 Nathaniel Vanderploeg 11 48 133 22:20.0 1:05:44.8 0:49.0
4 489 Jacob Picardat 10 49 182 22:23.1 1:28:07.9 0:52.1
5 488 Steven Nguyen 10 51 233 22:41.6  1:50:49.5 1:10.6
6 490 Terrence Reid 11 53 286 24:16.5 2:15:06.0 2:45.5
7 493 Tom Willemsen 11 56 342 27:06.0 2:42:12.0 5:35.0
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2009 Hill and Bale Invitational

Race Date
September 12, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - B Division Il
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 32 Providance Christian Storm Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times):
1 708 Nick Vanderkooi 09 Less Than 5
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Record
Isaiah Vandoorne  16:04.0 (2007)
Grant Tigers

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

17:26.3 0:00.0
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